WALL MOUNTING LANDSCAPE LIGHT
THIEN MINH MECHANICAL - ELECTRIC JSC
Head office: MESTAR Building, No. 98/11 Ung Van Khiem Street, Ward 25, Binh Thanh District, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam.
Tel: (84) 28.3899 4790 - Email: mestar@mestar.vn  -  Web: www.mestar.vn
We reserve the right to make technical and design changes. Date: 1/4/2023
MODEL: MS7AA0137-1x3W
Dimension (mm):
WALL MOUNTING LANDSCAPE LIGHT

-20°C~40°C
35000 hours
Typical order example
Input power
V220=AC120/240V
V24=DC24V
Control method
ONF=On/off
TRIAC=Triac
PWM=PWM
1-10V=1-10V
DALI=Dali
Color temperature
C27=2700K
C30=3000K
C40=4000K
C57=5700K
C65=6500K
Beam angle
B25=25°
B120=120°
V24
Model
MS7AA0137
Wattage
1x3W C27 B120 ONF
Finish color
BL=Black
SV=Silver
GR=Grey
BL
MS7AF0126-1x6W
LED COB NICHIA
1x6W
745lm (cool white), 651lm (warm white)
124.2lm/W (cool white), 108.5lm/W (cool white)
DC24V/AC120/240V 50/60Hz
2700K/3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K
25°
On/off, Triac, PWM, 1-10V, Dali
IP65
IK06
-20°C~40°C
35000 hours
Photometric data
MS7AA0137-120° MS7AF0126-25°
Illuminance at a distance
1.8m
3.7m
5.5m
7.3m
9.2m
11.0m
2.8m
5.6m
8.5m
11.3m
14.1m
16.9m
39.01 LUX
9.75 LUX
4.33 LUX
2.44 LUX
1.56 LUX
1.08 LUX
Center beam LUX Beam width
Ver.Spread:49.3 Horiz.Spread:70.4